
Platz Verband Volle Abr. Gesamt FW Schnitt

1. BURGENLAND 1405 544 1949 43 487

2. TIROL 1345 600 1945 42 486

3. SALZBURG 1358 580 1938 67 485

4. STEIERMARK 1372 565 1937 52 484

5. WIEN 1388 539 1927 50 482

6. NÖ 0 0 0 0 0
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Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW

1 AUER Sarah TIROL 338 122 460 16

2 WINDHOFER Sophie TIROL 341 181 522 1

3 ARSIC Nikola TIROL 336 158 494 14

4 SCHMIDHOFER Sophia TIROL 330 139 469 11

E MONTHALER Christina TIROL
Gesamt 2. 1345 600 1945 42

Schnitt: 486

Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW

1 LAMPRECHT Adrian SALZBURG 346 125 471 11

2 REITHNER Felix SALZBURG 310 102 412 21

3 SCHMIDT Alexander SALZBURG 350 170 520 7

4 FLATSCHER Fabian SALZBURG 352 183 535 9

E JOVANOVSKI Nikolina SALZBURG 19

Gesamt 3. 1358 580 1938 67
Schnitt: 484

Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW

1 Entschuldigt NÖ 0 0 0 0

2 Entschuldigt NÖ 0 0 0 0

3 Entschuldigt NÖ 0 0 0 0

4 Entschuldigt NÖ 0 0 0 0

E Ersatz entschuldigt NÖ
Gesamt 6. 0 0 0 0

Schnitt: 0
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Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW

1 FRAUENFELD Valerie WIEN 334 117 451 9

2 DANGL Romina WIEN 308 122 430 23

3 STEGER Anja WIEN 369 161 530 8

4 SEPER Simon WIEN 377 139 516 10

E KANATLI Marc-Leon WIEN
Gesamt 5. 1388 539 1927 50

Schnitt: 481

Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW

1 POSCH Lina STEIERMARK 341 142 483 14

2 POSCH Ylva STEIERMARK 345 161 506 3

3 SKODIC Florian STEIERMARK 371 132 503 19

4 KOREN Marc STEIERMARK 315 130 445 16

E Ersatz STMK. STEIERMARK
Gesamt 4. 1372 565 1937 52

Schnitt: 484

Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW

1 KUZMITS Marcel BURGENLAND 348 147 495 8

2 PLAUKOVITS Jonas BURGENLAND 341 127 468 12

3 WIEDEMANN Marie BURGENLAND 344 137 481 8

4 NEMETH Simon BURGENLAND 372 133 505 15

E Ersatz BGLD. BURGENLAND
Gesamt 1. 1405 544 1949 43

Schnitt: 487



Rang Name G Verband V A Gesamt FW

1. FLATSCHER Fabian m SALZBURG 352 183 535 9

2. STEGER Anja w WIEN 369 161 530 8

3. WINDHOFER Sophie w TIROL 341 181 522 1

4. SCHMIDT Alexander m SALZBURG 350 170 520 7

5. SEPER Simon m WIEN 377 139 516 10

6. POSCH Ylva w STEIERMARK 345 161 506 3

7. NEMETH Simon m BURGENLAND 372 133 505 15

8. SKODIC Florian m STEIERMARK 371 132 503 19

9. KUZMITS Marcel m BURGENLAND 348 147 495 8

10. ARSIC Nikola m TIROL 336 158 494 14

11. POSCH Lina w STEIERMARK 341 142 483 14

12. WIEDEMANN Marie w BURGENLAND 344 137 481 8

13. LAMPRECHT Adrian m SALZBURG 346 125 471 11

14. SCHMIDHOFER Sophia w TIROL 330 139 469 11

15. PLAUKOVITS Jonas m BURGENLAND 341 127 468 12

16. AUER Sarah w TIROL 338 122 460 16

17. FRAUENFELD Valerie w WIEN 334 117 451 9

18. KOREN Marc m STEIERMARK 315 130 445 16

19. DANGL Romina w WIEN 308 122 430 23

20. REITHNER Felix m SALZBURG 310 102 412 21
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